9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:25 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM

Portland
Community
College

Portland Community College Board of Directors

RETREAT AGENDA
Saturday, January 24, 2026

Cascade Campus
Student Union Bldg., Rooms 203 & 204
5575 N Albina Avenue, Portland, OR 97217

Streaming Link: https://portlandcc.zoom.us/j/92404205650

Or Telephone: + 1 346 248 7799 OR +1 669 900 6833US
Webinar ID: 924 0420 5650

Welcome and Introductions

Overview of Agenda, Goals, and Meeting Norms

Budget Landscape

BREAK

Fiscal Sustainability Action Plan
Board Activity

Lunch, Board Activity, Board Goals
BREAK

Board Goals

Next Steps

Adjournment


https://portlandcc.zoom.us/j/92404205650

