



Portland Community College Board of Directors

### **RETREAT AGENDA**

Saturday, January 24, 2026

#### **Cascade Campus**

Student Union Bldg., Rooms 203 & 204  
5575 N Albina Avenue, Portland, OR 97217

Streaming Link: <https://portlandcc.zoom.us/j/92404205650>

Or Telephone: +1 346 248 7799 OR +1 669 900 6833US  
Webinar ID: 924 0420 5650

9:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions
9:05 AM	Overview of Agenda, Goals, and Meeting Norms
9:25 AM	Budget Landscape
10:20 AM	BREAK
10:20 AM	Fiscal Sustainability Action Plan
11:30 AM	Board Activity
12:30 PM	Lunch, Board Activity, Board Goals
1:30 PM	BREAK
1:40 PM	Board Goals
2:40 PM	Next Steps
3:00 PM	Adjournment